
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 18 OCT 2021

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 MA

2 MJ

3 AR

4 MR

5 MN

6 AM

7 BL

8 SK

9 MD

10 HB

11 MZ
 03:03
 10:20
 15:48
 22:29

 0.7
 3.4
 0.5
 3.2

PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.T- MELATI SATU 

M.V- AT MIDDLE BRIDGE 

M.V- AFRICAN SPOONBILL 

M.V- PILION 

M.V- MAERSK JALAN 

M.V- MSC PAOLA 

M.V- CMA CGM TITUS 

M.V- AL BERTA 

M.T- SEA HARVEST 

M.V- DIVA 

M.T- AL RUWAIS 

M.T- OCEAN PRINCESS-1 

M.T- PACIFIC NAFSIKA 

 177.15

 115.02

 199.90

 190.00

 212.20

 242.83

 334.04

 199.99

 144.09

 190.00

 315.00

 183.00

 249.90

AL-PINE MARINE

GLOBAL MARITIME

GLOBAL MARITIME

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

MAERSK PAK

MSC PAKISTAN

CMA CGM PAKISTAN

EVERGREEN
SHIPPING &
LOGISTICS

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

GSA (PVT) LTD.

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

30191

30138

30164

30204

30213

30211

30216

30176

30210

30214

30215

24826

30111

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

CEMENT
 M.Ton

CEMENT
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

WHEAT
 M.Ton

PARAXYLENE
 M.Ton

PHOS. ACID
 M.Ton

L.N.G
 C.Met

BITUMEN
 M.Ton

MOGAS
 M.Ton

10215

42179

1502

12200

13582

1380

1100

NIL

NIL

9450.7

NIL

NIL

1516

NIL

9048

22353

77

NIL

NIL

1167

5366

1750

150

1502

NIL

14460

--

--

NIL

NIL

26060

--

--

NIL

43944

NIL

8572

21000

2476

40057

8800

3178

300

700

255

11056

66

12000

120129

NO WORK

7766

HB

BL

MJ

MD

BL / AM

BL / MJ

HB

MN

MZ

KA / MD

SG

MN / AR

16/10

14/10

14/10

14/10

16/10

16/10

17/10

17/10

16/10

17/10

17/10

28/06

17/10

 15:12

 15:30

 18:18

 14:35

 18:36

 14:54

 12:55

 12:55

 14:35

 17:30

 11:42

  7:00

 14:25

21000

42820

255

55000

9516.7

20572

141129

3992

47823

18/10/21

18/10/21

17/10/21

  6:50

  9:30

 13:55
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

Draf Far
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Arrived on Agent Nationality

240.5

227.5

243.96

228.5

189.96

228.48

138.04

157

228.6

179.5

183

190

228.6

174.38

200

322.97

228

190

170.15

M.T- NEMO 

M.T- TORM SARA 

M.T- WONDER VEGA 

M.T- SUNNY LYNX 

M.V- CHRISTINA OCEAN 

M.T- FLAGSHIP PRIVET 

M.V- HAN YI 

M.T- KINGBIRD ARROW 

M.T- JING YU ZUO 

M.V- RU YI SONG 

M.T- SILVER EBURNA 

M.V- ELIZABETH 

M.T- ATLANTIS 

M.T- MEGA -1 

M.V- ULTRA SASKATOON 

M.V- SEAMAX BRIDGEPORT 

M.T- BW CLYDE 

M.V- SERENE THEODORA 

M.T- GENARO IEVOLI 

10.9

11.6

9.4

12.5

5.8

11.7

7.5

7.2

11.2

8.8

10

8.81

10.6

9.6

12.65

10.7

10

13

9.2

10.9

11.6

9.4

12.5

5.8

11.7

7.5

7.2

11.2

8.8

10

8.81

10.6

9.6

12.65

10.7

10

13

9.2

30040

30149

30155

30160

30166

30183

30178

30190

30189

30199

30200

30207

30201

30217

30218

30219

30221

30220

30222

10/09/21

03/10/21

04/10/21

06/10/21

06/10/21

09/10/21

09/10/21

10/10/21

10/10/21

13/10/21

13/10/21

14/10/21

14/10/21

17/10/21

17/10/21

18/10/21

18/10/21

18/10/21

18/10/21

 20:00

 17:48

 23:12

 04:12

 23:50

 16:25

 0 : 6

 22:48

 16:12

 06:30

 21:42

 22:12

 04:30

 19:30

 23:30

 09:10

 10:36

 09:30

 11:30

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

WILHELMSEN SHIP

crystal shipping

AL-PINE MARINE

WESTERN SHIPPIN

TRANSMARINE

TRANSMARINE

COSCO SAEED

AL-PINE MARINE

MARITIME AGENCIE

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

OCEAN SERVICES

MSC PAKISTAN

GAC SHIPPING

OCEAN WORLD

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

LIBERIA

SINGAPORE

M.ISLAND

M.ISLAND

PANAMA

M.ISLAND

SINGAPORE

BAHAMAS

CHINA

CHINA

M.ISLAND

SINGAPORE

LIBERIA

PANAMA

SINGAPORE

HONGKONG

SINGAPORE

MALTA

ITALY

H.S.F.O
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  M.Ton
H.S.F.O
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
RICE
  M.Ton
UMS RON92
  M.Ton
PROJECT
CARGO
  M.Ton
BITUMEN
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  M.Ton
P/G.CARGO
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
STEEL COIL
  M.Ton
H.S.F.O
  M.Ton
PALM OIL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
PHOS. ACID
  M.Ton

Import

Import

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

Export

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

FUJAYRAH

CHINA

MALAYSIA

KUWAIT

PQA

CHINA

CHINA

PQA

SINGAPORE

CHINA

INDONESIA

JAPAN

FUJAYRAH

INDONASIA

MABUTO

BAHRAN

MATOLA

MOROCCO

68205

52095

52465

60110

48000

51773

1689.65

6000

47866

2907

32400

29863

65937

27339

56935

40000

55244

22059

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT
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M.V- MAERSK BROOKLYN 1

Ship Name

18-OCT-21  15:00 CONTAINERS MAERSK PAK

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

13

19

1 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.T- MELATI SATU  will sail from LCT @ 06:50 hrs (SK)

2 M.V- CMA CGM TITUS  will sail from QT2-I @ 09:00 hrs (QN),(BL)

3 M.V- AT MIDDLE BRIDGE  will sail from M/W-I @ 09:30 hrs (HB)

4 M.V- MSC PAOLA  will sail from QICT-VII @ 14:00 hrs (BL),(AM)

5 M.V- MAERSK JALAN  will sail from QICT-V @ 14:30 hrs ()

6 M.V- DIVA  will sail from EVTL @ 15:30 hrs (MZ)

7 M.T- SILVER EBURNA  will berth to LCT @ 09:30 hrs (MN)

8 M.V- SEAMAX BRIDGEPORT  will berth to QT2-I @ 12:00 hrs (MD),(MR)

9 M.V- ULTRA SASKATOON  will berth to QICT-V @ 13:00 hrs (HR),(HB)

10 M.V- CHRISTINA OCEAN  will berth to M/W-I @ 18:30 hrs (MR)

11 M.T- GENARO IEVOLI  will berth to EVTL @ 19:00 hrs ()

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7295
8583

1632

3090

3005

39
2358

1603

500

264

416

604
34

184

281

226

30114

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 Daily Shipping Remarks :


